
                           

                                                                      /

                                                                   *****
    

                     

 GOVERNMENT OF MEGHALAYA
 OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE

 EAST KHASI HILLS: :SHILLONG 

RE/GEN/PT.I/2014/ 	 Dated Shillong. the August, 2014

 CORRIGENDUM
 DETAILED BID DOCUMENT FOR SUPPLYING OF MOTOR VEHICLE SPARE PARTS

 FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2014-15 

Sub-section (a) of Section 3 of Clause C of Detailed Bid Document for Supplying of Motor 
Vehicle Spare Parts for the Financial Year 2014-15 issued vide Letter No 
RE/GEN/PT.I/2014/7428-37, dated 30-07-2014 is corrected as follows: 

In place of	 Read as 
a. Govt. Receipt paid for the cost of	 a. 'Crossed Indian Postal Order' of


 Tender document without which the  Rs.100/- pledged in favour of

 Tender will be rejected forthwith.	 Superintendent of Police, East Khasi

 Hills, Shillong without which the
 Tender will be rejected forthwith.

 Further, in view of the occasion of Ganesh Chatturti, the last date of submission 
of tender is rescheduled to 05-09-2014 upto 12:00 noon and the date and time of 
opening offender is rescheduled to 05-09-2014 at 14:00 hours.

 Memo No. RE/GEN/PT.I/2014/^"<?^3 " 2-^ Dated Shillong, the, ^August, 2014

 Copy forwarded to ;

1. The Assistant General of PoliceCA), Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of kind

 information of the Deputy General of Police, Meghalaya, Shillong.
 

/-2<The Superintendent of Police [SCRB), Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of kind

 information with a request to upload the same in the "Meghalaya Police" Website.

 3. The Director of Information and Public Relations, Meghalaya, Shillong. He is

 requested to publish the above Notice in one single issue in 2 (two) leading Daily

 Newspapers for publicity.


 4. The Notice Board for publicity \ 

Superintendent of Police,
 East Khasi Hills, Shillong

***** 


	Page 1

